marguee tech

Quote #

Contact:

10

11

12

13

14

M

View online

Manchester Marquees & Events

Phone: 013266 555666

17812 Venue address: 46 Queen Street, Exeter, EX41AZ
Tim Verwey Hire period: Thu, 30 Sep 2021 to Tue, 5 Oct 2021
Set up dates: Sun, 19 Sep 2021 to Thu, 23 Sep 2021
Takedown dates: Mon, 4 Oct 2021 to Fri, 8 Oct 2021
Item and Description Qty Rate Amount
Petal Marquee 40ft x 80ft
40.0ft x 80.0ft Marquee 1 £3,200.00 £3,200.00
Matting 1 £400.00 £400.00
Flooring
Internal Lighting
Lllghtmg Package, includes festoon lighting & fairy lights 1 £250.00 £250.00
Light
Uplighters 6 £10.00 £60.00
Light
Furniture
Parquet dancefloor, 18 x 18ft for roughly 72 dancers 1 £210.60 £210.60
Dancefloor
Rustic Wooden Top Table 4 £12.00 £48.00
Table
5.6ft Rustic round table, seating 10 11 £12.00 £132.00
Table
5.ft6 Linen White 1 £10.00 £10.00
Linen
Oak. Cross Back Chairs 1 £5.00 £5.00
Chair
Love Le.tters & Flowers 1 £150.00 £150.00
Decorative extras
Halo Flf)wer Rings 3 £3500 £105.00
Decorative extras
Outside Lightings & Extras
Outside Matting for Walkway 1 £100.00 £100.00
Walkway
Outsllde fire pit 1 £0.00 £0.00
Heating
Outside Lighting Package, includes festoon lighting &
Crooks 1 £250.00 £250.00

Light


https://www.marqueetech.io/
https://www.marqueetech.io/
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/33f3c2c6-4627-4c30-ade7-53d738140a07

# Item and Description

2 Ladies loos, 1 Gentlemen and urinals

15 Toilets

Damage Waiver 5%
16 )

Miscellaneous
17 Delivery Charge

Delivery Charge

Manchester Marquees & Events
BL9 OEY

Qty Rate
1 £750.00

1 £283.53

1 £618.00
Sub Total

Total

Deposit (First Payment)

Remaining (70.00%)

Amount

£750.00

£283.53

£618.00

£6,572.13

£7,886.56

£2,365.97

£5,520.59

View online

https://www.marqueetech
Phone: 013266 555666
info@manctents.co.uk

.io/


https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/33f3c2c6-4627-4c30-ade7-53d738140a07
https://www.marqueetech.io/
tel:013266 555666
mailto:info@manctents.co.uk

	Manchester Marquees & Events
	Phone: 013266 555666
	Manchester Marquees & Events

