



Manchester Marquees & Events Phone: 013266 555666

Quote #
Contact:

17812 Tim Verwey Venue address:

Hire period:

46 Queen Street, Exeter, EX41AZ Thu, 30 Sep 2021 to Tue, 5 Oct 2021

Not confirmed

Set up dates:

Takedown dates:

Sun, 19 Sep 2021 to Thu, 23 Sep 2021 Mon, 4 Oct 2021 to Fri, 8 Oct 2021

#	Item and Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	Petal Marquee 40ft x 80ft 40.0ft x 80.0ft Marquee	1	£3,200.00	£3,200.00
2	Matting Flooring	1	£400.00	£400.00
	Internal Lighting			
3	Lighting Package, includes festoon lighting & fairy lights Light	1	£250.00	£250.00
4	Uplighters Light	6	£10.00	£60.00
	Furniture			
5	Parquet dancefloor, 18 x 18ft for roughly 72 dancers Dancefloor	1	£210.60	£210.60
6	Rustic Wooden Top Table Table	4	£12.00	£48.00
7	5.6ft Rustic round table, seating 10 Table	11	£12.00	£132.00
8	5ft6 Linen White Linen	1	£10.00	£10.00
9	Oak Cross Back Chairs Chair	1	£5.00	£5.00
10	Love Letters & Flowers Decorative extras	1	£150.00	£150.00
11	Halo Flower Rings Decorative extras	3	£35.00	£105.00
	Outside Lightings & Extras			
12	Outside Matting for Walkway Walkway	1	£100.00	£100.00
13	Outside fire pit Heating	1	£0.00	£0.00
14	Outside Lighting Package, includes festoon lighting & Crooks Light	1	£250.00	£250.00

#	Item and Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
15	2 Ladies loos, 1 Gentlemen and urinals Toilets	1	£750.00	£750.00
16	Damage Waiver 5% Miscellaneous	1	£283.53	£283.53
17	Delivery Charge Delivery Charge	1	£618.00	£618.00
			Sub Total	£6,572.13
			Total	£7,886.56
		Deposit (Fir	st Payment)	£2,365.97
		Remai	ning (70.00%)	£5,520.59
			V	/iew online

Manchester Marquees & Events
BL9 0EY

https://www.marqueetech.io/ Phone: 013266 555666 info@manctents.co.uk